478898 TO 479199-continued

479085. VER 191. Mexico. Veracruz. Cultivated. Seed.

479086. VER 196. Mexico. Veracrunz. Cultivated. Seed.

479087, VER 210. Mexico. Veracruz. Cultivated. Seed.

479088, VER 218. Mexico. Veracruz. Cultivated. Seed.

479089, YUC 4. Mexico. Yucatan. Cultivated. Seed.

479090. YUC 33. Mexico. Yucatan. Cultivated. Seed.

479091,
479092,
479093.

479094,

479095.
479096.
479097.
479098.
479099.
479100.
479101,
479102.
479103.
8791048.
479105.
479106.
479107.
479108.
479109.
479110.

YOC

Yoc

YOC

YUC

YOC

YocC

YOC

YUC

YUC

YUC

YOC

35.
48.
51.
55.
85.
93.
118.
126.
127.
147.

154.

Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.

Mexico.

Yucatan.

Yucatan.

Yucatan.

Yucatan.

Yucatan.

Yucatan.

Yucatan.
Yucatan.
Yucatan.
Yucatan.

Yucatan.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seeqd.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

NICAR 2.
NICAR
NICAR
NICAR
NICAR
NICAR
NICAR
NICAR

NICAR

33.
62.
72.
81.
84.
89.
92.

Nicaragua. Cultivated. Seed.

Nicaragua.
Nicaragqua.
Nicaragua.
Nicaragua.
Nicaragua.
Nicaragua.

Nicaragua.

113. Nicaragua.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seea.

Seed.
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